ASSY NO. DESCRIPTION

FO1
FO2
FO3
FO4
FO5
FO6
FO7
FO8
FO9
F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16

FRONT SHOCK ABSROBER/STEERING STEM ASSY
FRAME ASSY

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER/REAR FORK/CHAIN
SEAT/REAR HANDRAIL

HANDLE BAR ASSY/ CABLES
LIGHTS/SPEEDOMETER

ELECTRICAL PARTS/LOCK SET/BATTERY
FUEL TANK / FUEL COCK / FUEL SENSOR
CARBURETOR/AIR FILTER

MUFFLER ASSY

FRONT & REAR BRAKE ASSY

FRONT WHEEL ASSY

REAR WHEEL ASSY

FOOTREST ASSY/PEDALS

PLASTIC PARTS 1/2

PLASTIC PARTS 1/2
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PART CODE

52200-K600100-0001
52300-K600100-0001
90720-0TY3800-0001
56561-EN00400-0001
56501-ENB0100-0003
56502-KVA0100-0002
56506-FFC0100-0001
56521-ENA0100-0001
56519-ENA0100-0001
90683-0TY9900-0001
56523-ENA0100-0001
56600-EN00100-0001
37362-ENF0100-0001
51509-KT00100-0001
90785-0TY0600-0001
51512-KT00100-0001

FO1 - FRONT SHOCK ABSROBER/STEERING STEM ASSY
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DESCRIPTION

FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER, L
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER, R
OIL SEAL

STEERING COLUMN

UPPER CONNECTING PLATE
PRESS PLATE, HANDLE BAR

CAP, HANDLE BAR PRESS PLATE
TOP NUT, STEERING STEM
STEERING COLUMN FLAT PAD
BUSH, STEERING STEM
FOUR-SLOT ADJUSTMENT NUT
BEARING,STEERING STEM
BRACKET, SPEEDOMETER CABLE
HOOK, CLUTCH CABLE

HOOK, WIRE

BRACKET, FRONT DISC BRAKE OIL PIPE

QUANTITY
1
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PART CODE

50500-K600100-0002
50002-K600100-0001
50001-K600100-0001
50021-KX00300-0001
50021-KX00100-0001
50021-KZ00900-0003
90311-1000A34
58301-EN00100-0003
58360-K600100-0001
82383-K600100-0001
90338-0800-34
90408-0800-E4
31154-KT00100-0001

FO2 - FRAME ASSY

DESCRIPTION

FRAME BODY

ENGINE SUPPORT BRACKET, FRONT R
ENGINE SUPPORT BRACKET, FRONT L
BOLT,ENGINE HANGER

BOLT,ENGINE HANGER

BOLT,ENGINE HANGER

LOCK NUT, ENGINE HANGER
SPRING,SIDE STAND

SIDE STAND

DECORATIVE COVER

LOCK NUT, ENGINE HANGER
WASHER

BRACKET, OVER FLOW PIPE

QUANTITY
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PART CODE

54400-KT00200-0001
54430-LE00100-0001
54001-0TY7800-0001
40050-KT00100-0002
54005-KT00100-0001
90710-0TY9P00-0001
54030-KT00100-0001
54200-K600100-0001

FO3 - REAR SHOCK ABSORBER/REAR FORK/CHAIN

DESCRIPTION

REAR FORK ASSY
BUSH, REAR FORK
AXLE, REAR FORK
CHAIN CASE

CHAIN GUIDE

CHAIN

CHAIN ADJUSTER, L/R

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER, MONO

QUANTITY
1




PART CODE
61310-K600100-0001

61360-K600100-0001
61616-K600100-0001
61613-K600100-0001
61040-K600100-0001
93100-0TY1200-0001
93097-0TY1100-0001

FO4 - SEAT/REAR HANDRAIL

DESCRIPTION

SEAT, RIDER

SEAT, PILLION RIDER
REAR HAND RAIL, R
REAR HAND RAIL, L
SEAT CABLE
TOOLKIT

STRAP, TOOL KIT

QUANTITY
1




S.NO.
FO5-1
FO5-2
FO5-3
FO5-4
FO5-5
FO5-6
FO5-7
FO5-8
FO5-9
FO5-10
FO5-11
F05-12
F05-13
FO5-14

PART CODE
93210-KW00200-0001
93310-KW00200-0001
56230-ENB0200-0002
35430-EN00100-0001
35400-EN00100-0001
35408-EN00100-0001
35500-EN00200-0001
56201-EB00100-0001
56290-EB00100-0001
56203-KVA0100-0001
56080-K600400-0001
56040-K600200-0001
56020-K600100-0001
56028-EN00200-0001

FO5 - HANDLE BAR ASSY/ CABLES

DESCRIPTION

REAR VIEW MIRROR, L
REAR VIEW MIRROR, R
HANDLE BAR

CLUTCH LEVER ASSY
CONTROL SWITCH, L
CHOKE LEVER
CONTROL SWITCH, R
HANDLE GRIP, L
HANDLE GRIP, R

END COVER, HANDLE BAR
THROTTLE CABLE
CHOKE CABLE

CLUTCH CABLE
CLUTCH CABLE COVER

QUANTITY

[
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PART CODE

80603-KT00100-0027
80603-KT00100-0028
80607-KT00100-0004
33310-KX00100-0001
33090-KT00100-0002
33004-EN00100-0001
33510-KT00100-0001
33530-KT00100-0001
80618-K600100-0001
37300-K600100-0001
37050-KT00100-0002
90672-0TY4600-0001
90683-0TYDJO0-0001
33410-K600100-0001
33550-KT00100-0001
33560-KT00100-0001
33450-KW00200-0002
33080-EN00100-0001
33001-KW00100-0001
90672-0TY5500-0001
90683-0TY7200-0001

FO6 - LIGHTS/SPEEDOMETER

DESCRIPTION

HEADLIGHT COVER, YELLOW
HEADLIGHT COVER, BLUE
WINDSHIELD

HEADLIGHT ASSY

BRACKET, HEADLIGHT

SLEEVE, HEADLIGHT BRACKET
FRONT TURN LIGHT, L

FRONT TURN LIGHT, R
SPEEDOMETER HOUSING
SPEEDOMETER ASSEMBLY
BRACKET, SPEEDOMETER ASSY
I-SHAPED RUBBER RING, SPEEDOMETER
BUSH, SPEEDOMETER

TAIL LIGHT ASSY

REAR TURN LIGHT, L

REAR TURN LIGHT, R

REAR LICENSE PLATE LIGHT
REFLECTOR,REAR

RUBBER CUSHION, HEADLIGHT
I-SHAPED RUBBER RING, HEADLIGHT
BUSH, HEADLIGHT

QUANTITY

=
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PART CODE

31230-KT00100-0002
31270-KW00100-0001
30600-0TY0500-0001
37600-KP00100-0001
30800-0TY0200-0001
30500-0TY0100-0001
30700-0TY7300-0001
30400-0TY0900-0001
30440-0TY0200-0001
31100-0TY3600-0001
31120-K600100-0001
06152-K600100-0001
35301-F500100-0001
33326-L600100-0001

FO7 - ELECTRICAL PARTS/LOCK SET/BATTERY

DESCRIPTION

WIRE HARNESS (MASTER)
WIRE HARNESS, REAR FENDER
RECTIFIER

HORN

FLASHER

START RELAY

CDI

IGNITION COIL

CAP,SPARK PLUG

BATTERY

BAND,BATTERY

LOCK SET

RUBBER SLEEVE, IGNITION SWITCH
CONTROLLER,HEAD LIGHT

QUANTITY

=

PR R R RRRRRRRRR




PART CODE

16620-K600100-0046
16620-K600100-0047
50508-K600100-0001
90672-0TYAR00-0001
90782-0TY0800-0001
90673-0TY0200-0002
50717-K600100-0001
90683-0TY7200-0001
90670-0TY0500-0001
37090-K600100-0001
16752-KG00100-0001
16040-0TY0100-0001
90686-0TYBF00-0001
90686-0TYBG00-0001
90686-0TYS000-0001
90686-0TYAR00-0001
90684-0TY0200-0001

FO8 - FUEL TANK / FUEL COCK / FUEL SENSOR

DESCRIPTION

FUEL TANK (BLUE)

FUEL TANK (YELLOW)

FUEL TANK BRACKET, FRONT

I-SHAPED RUBBER RING, FUEL TANK BRACKET
FUEL TANK CUSHION RUBBER

I-SHAPED RUBBER RING, FUEL TANK BASE
FUEL TANK BRACKET, REAR

BUSH, FUEL TANK

T-SHAPED RUBBER RING, FUEL TANK
FUEL SENSOR

FUEL COCK

FUEL FILTER

FUEL TUBE

FUEL TUBE

FUEL TUBE

BREATHER TUBE

CABLE CLIP

QUANTITY
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FO9 - CARBURETOR/AIR FILTER

2

PART CODE

16100-KTC0300-0001
18100-K6A0100-0001
18151-K600100-0001

DESCRIPTION

CARBURETOR ASSY
AIR CLEANER COMP.
AIR FILTER

QUANTITY

1
1
1




PART CODE

18540-KT00100-0001
18501-0TY1200-0001
18560-KT00200-0001
18511-KT00100-0002
90672-0TYAS00-0001
90683-0TYEF00-0001

F10 - MUFFLER ASSY

2-O

DESCRIPTION

MUFFLER, FRONT PART

GASKET, MUFFLER INLET
MUFFLER, REAR PART

BRACKET, MUFFLER HANGER
I-SHAPED RUBBER RING, MUFFLER
BUSH, MUFFLER

QUANTITY
1




PART CODE

47100-ENA0200-0003
47120-EN00100-0001
35531-EN00100-0001
47150-EN00100-0003
47155-EN00100-0001
47200-KT00100-0001
47259-L600100-0001

F11 - FRONT & REAR BRAKE ASSY

DESCRIPTION

DISC BRAKE ASSY, FRONT

UPPER PUMP & BRAKE LEVER ASSY, FRONT DISC BRAKE
BRAKE LEVER, FRONT

CALIPER ASSY, FRONT DISC BRAKE

BRAKE PAD, FRONT DISC BRAKE

DISC BRAKE ASSY, REAR

BRAKE PAD, REAR DISC BRAKE

QUANTITY
1




F12 - FRONT WHEEL ASSY

PART CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
44160-0TYBD00-0001 FRONT TYRE & TUBE SET 1
TYRE, FRONT
44163-0TY3200-0001 TUBE, FRONT
44110-K600300-0003 FRONT ALLOY WHEEL ASSY (YELLOW)
44110-K600300-0005 FRONT ALLOY WHEEL ASSY (BLUE)
BALL BEARING, FRONT WHEEL
OIL SEAL, FRONT WHEEL
52062-EN00100-0001 AXLE,FRONT WHEEL
44101-KG00100-0001 COLLAR, FRONT WHEEL
44030-ENJ0100-0001 GEAR, SPEEDOMETER
90311-1200A34 LOCK NUT, FRONT WHEEL
47002-EN00100-0002 DISC PLATE, FRONT DISC BRAKE
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F13 - REAR WHEEL ASSY
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PART CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
42160-0TYAMO00-0001 REAR TYRE & TUBE SET 1
42161-0TY4900-0001 TYRE, REAR
42163-0TY2400-0001 TUBE, REAR
42110-KT00200-0004 REAR ALLOY WHEEL ASSY (YELLOW)
42110-KT00200-0008 REAR ALLOY WHEEL ASSY (BLUE)

BALL BEARING, REAR WHEEL

BALL BEARING, REAR WHEEL

OIL SEAL, REAR WHEEL
42300-KT00100-0002 BUFFER ASSY, REAR WHEEL
42331-KT00100-0001 REAR SPROCKET
42340-KT00100-0001 BUFFER COMP, REAR WHEEL
42002-JT00200-0001 AXLE,REAR WHEEL
42004-K1A0100-0001 COLLAR 2nd, REAR WHEEL
42003-LE00100-0002 COLLAR 1st, REAR WHEEL
90311-1400E34 LOCK NUT, REAR WHEEL
47003-KT00100-0001 DISC PLATE, REAR DISC BRAKE
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PART CODE

58300-K600100-0001
58440-EN00100-0001
58600-KT00100-0001
58640-EN00100-0001
58800-K600100-0001
58840-K600100-0001
58900-KT00100-0001
58940-K600100-0001
46230-KT00100-0001
46250-KT00100-0001
46201-KT00100-0001
23200-K600100-0001

F14 - FOOTREST ASSY/PEDALS

DESCRIPTION

FRONT FOOTREST ASSY, L
FOOT REST PEDAL, FRONT L
FRONT FOOTREST ASSY, R
FOOT REST PEDAL, FRONT R
REAR FOOTREST ASSY, L
FOOT REST PEDAL, REAR L
REAR FOOTREST ASSY, R
FOOT REST PEDAL, REARR
REAR BRAKE PEDAL

SPLINE BRACKET, REAR BRAKE PEDAL
SPRING, REAR BRAKE PEDAL
PEDAL GEAR CHANGE

QUANTITY
1
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PART CODE

80221-K600100-0020
80221-K600100-0020
80223-K600100-0039
80223-K600100-0040
80225-K600100-0039
80225-K600100-0040
80206-KVA0200-0001
82371-K600100-0049
82371-K600100-0050
82391-K600100-0050
82391-K600100-0051
82533-KT00100-0002
82538-KW00100-0001
82411-KW00100-0001
82570-KW00200-0001
82539-KT00100-0002
82544-KT00100-0002
82505-KW00100-0001

F15 - PLASTIC PARTS 1/2

-

DESCRIPTION

FRONT FENDER (BLACK)

FRONT FENDER (BLUE)

FRONT FENDER COVER, L (BLACK)
FRONT FENDER COVER, L (BLUE)
FRONT FENDER COVER, R (BLACK)
FRONT FENDER COVER, R (BLUE)
FASTENER BRACKET, FRONT FENDER
REAR SIDE COVER, L (YELLOW)
REAR SIDE COVER, L (BLUE)

REAR SIDE COVER, R (YELLOW)
REAR SIDE COVER, R (BLUE)
INNTER PART, REAR FENDER
REAR SPLASH GUARD

TAIL COWL

BRACKET, REAR FENDER
BRACKET, REAR SPLASH GUARD
REAR HUGGER FENDER, RIGHT
BRACKET, REAR LICENSE PLATE

YN\
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QUANTITY
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PART CODE

80813-KT00100-0002
82063-KT00100-0002
82083-KT00100-0002
82061-KT00100-0035
82061-KT00100-0036
82081-KT00100-0041
82081-KT00100-0042
80780-KT00100-0002
33327-K6A0100-0001
16633-KT00100-0002
16634-KT00100-0002
80811-KT00100-0029
80811-KT00100-0030
80831-KT00100-0029
80831-KT00100-0030
80850-KT00100-0002
82069-KT00200-0004
82089-KT00200-0004
82311-K600100-0012
82331-K600100-0011

F16 - PLASTIC PARTS 2/2

DESCRIPTION

LOWER GRILL, FRONT
FUEL TANK INNER COVER, UPPER, L
FUEL TANK INNER COVER, UPPER, R
FUEL TANK COVER, L (YELLOW)
FUEL TANK COVER, L (BLUE)

FUEL TANK COVER, R (YELLOW)
FUEL TANK COVER, R (BLUE)
BRACKET, FUEL TANK COVER
BRACKET, FUEL TANK COVER

FUEL TANK INNER COVER, LOWER, L
FUEL TANK INNER COVER, LOWER, R
LOWER COVER, L (YELLOW)

LOWER COVER, L (BLUE)

LOWER COVER, R (YELLOW)

LOWER COVER, R (BLUE)

BRACKET, LOWER COVER

SIDE COVER, UPPER, L

SIDE COVER, UPPER, R

SIDE COVER, LOWER, L

SIDE COVER, LOWER, R

16

QUANTITY
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